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11/18/17 Turn-n Burn Results

Open AM
Vicki
Colleen
Penny

LJ

Jamie

Open PM
Vicki
Colleen
Penny
Jamie

2500 AM
Angie
Sheri
Marty
Lacey

2500 PM
Angie
Sheri
Marty
Lacey

1000 AM
Bobbi
Bekkie
Meredith
Jaiden
Tamara
McKinzie
Dally Jo
Jamie

1000 PM
Bobbi
Bekkie
Meredith
Jaiden
McKinzie
Dally Jo
Jamie

200 AM
Dominique
Kennedy
Christy
Baileigh
Tonya
Dominique
Kristyn

Mays
Kingsbury
Marston
Hammack
Sutter

Mays
Kingsbury
Marston
Sutter

Finley
Philpott
Fox
Garber

Finley
Philpott
Fox
Garber

Aldrich
Bowerman

Pierce-Brewer

Unruh
Scroggs
Adams
Miotke
Sutter

Aldrich
Bowerman

Pierce-Brewer

Unruh
Adams
Miotke
Sutter

Hart
Buckner
Kruse
Baker
Bender
Hart
Kellogg

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Cinco de Cash

Obivious Dignity - Quiz
Wolfs Lavender Fox - Evi
Ezera Brooks

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Cinco de Cash

Obivious Dignity - Quiz
Ezera Brooks

Plain Jane

Say Leo in French - Frosty
Mia Famous Judge

Chicks A Hot Mess

Plain Jane

Say Leo in French - Frosty
Mia Famous Judge

Chicks A Hot Mess

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D

Oakie Fantasy

News of A Hero

Cash in on a Rebel - Idgy
Judges Streakinsteel

Bet

Streakin Zenarra

Whole Lakota Cash - Chance

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D

Oakie Fantasy

News of A Hero

Cash in on a Rebel - Idgy
Bet

Streakin Zenarra

Whole Lakota Cash - Chance

Shoot Yeah Im Jettin
Gunner

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Shakin on Command

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
Drifter Jet Hancock

Barlinks Bit A Spice

15.377
15.462
15.816
15.833
20.56+

15.377
15.462
15.816
20.56+

16.337
17.234
20.749+
21.765+

15.828
17.437
20.749+
21.765+

15.689
16.083
16.481
16.487
16.543
16.675
21.167+
999.99

15.689
16.083
16.481
16.532
16.675
21.167+
999.99

16.459
16.965
17.291
17.677
18.064
18.592
18.801

&L &LH

&L L L

&+

& B PH

60.00
40.00

48.00
32.00

24.00
16.00

24.00
16.00

20.00
12.00
8.00

18.00
11.00
7.00

23.00
14.00
9.00
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Camie
Dana

200 PM

Dominique

Kennedy
Christy
Tonya

Dominique

Camie

4D AM
1D

Lexi
Vicki
Colleen
Marty
Christy
Bobbi
Jackie
Penny
2D

LJ

Lexi
Amanda
Mecarte
Sage
Bekkie
Randi
Tamara
Mecarte

3D
Angie
Bekkie
Claire
Claire
Kennedy
Tamara
4D
Catherine
Kaylee
Chris
Therese
Karen
Michelle
Kristyn
McKinzie
Kasamira
Shana
Jamie
Dally Jo
Tasha
Dana

Johnston
Millin

Hart
Buckner
Kruse
Bender
Hart
Johnston

Goss
Mays

Kingsbury

Fox
Kruse
Aldrich
Rhoden
Marston

Hammack

Goss
Bain
Cook
Smith

Bowerman
Garthwaite

Scroggs
Cook

Finley

Bowerman

Bender
Bender
Buckner
Scroggs

White
Fahlgren
Nelson
Mott
Mitchell
Kennedy
Kellogg
Adams
Johnson
Johnson
Sutter
Miotke
Johns
Millin

SC Famous Last Words
Itchi Kahn

Shoot Yeah Im Jettin
Gunner

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
Drifter Jet Hancock

SC Famous Last Words

Popcorn

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Cinco de Cash

Pistol Packing Twist

Shine and Dash

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D
THR Famous Flurry

Obivious Dignity - Quiz

Wolfs Lavender Fox - Evi
Vegas

Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles"
Atticus

JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
Oakie Fantasy

Cracker

JP Lowry Happy Frost - Oakie
Pine Bar Colonel - Levi

Plain Jane

Lucky Glo Starbuck

Razzle Power Impress-Razzle
Asan Power Independt - Indy
Gunner

Judges Streakinsteel

Jezebel's Devil Woman
Harts Beduino Angel
FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi
Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Bogies Bee A Dayjur
Barlinks Bit A Spice
Aly Kat

Cash

KT

Ezera Brooks

Streakin Zenarra
Captains Great Blur
Itchi Kahn

20.872
21.63+

16.774
16.965
17.203
18.064
18.479
20.872

15.326
15.377
15.462
15.595
15.662
15.689
15.713
15.816

15.833
15.858
15.993
15.996
16.061
16.083
16.202
16.279
16.323

16.337
16.473
16.503
16.577
16.707
16.757

16.96
16.983
17.123
17.671
17.982
18.176
18.234
18.322
19.017
19.832
920.56

921.167
921.216

921.63

&L LB L &+ & &FH

&L A A

& L PH A

18.00
12.00

107.00

82.00
60.00

96.00
74.00
54.00

82.00
63.00
46.00

71.00
55.00
40.00
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Lacey
Nikki
Adrina
Tonya
Kashtin
Breanne
Chris
Makayla
Alicia

4D PM
1D
Vicki
Colleen
Marty
Bobbi
Christy
Jackie
Penny
Angie
LJ

2D

Sage
Mecarte
Bekkie
Mecarte
3D
Bekkie
Claire
Claire
Kennedy
4D
Catherine
Therese
Kaylee
Chris
Karen
Michelle
McKinzie
Jamie
Dally Jo
Lacey
Nikki
Adrina
Tonya
Kashtin
Chris
Breanne
Makayla
Tasha

Sidepot AM
1D
Colleen

Garber
Millin
Murray
Bender
Waibel
Wolfe
Nelson
Camas
Meadors

Mays
Kingsbury
Fox
Aldrich
Kruse
Rhoden
Marston
Finley
Hammack

Smith
Cook
Bowerman
Cook

Bowerman
Bender
Bender
Buckner

White
Mott
Fahlgren
Nelson
Mitchell
Kennedy
Adams
Sutter
Miotke
Garber
Millin
Murray
Bender
Waibel
Nelson
Wolfe
Camas
Johns

Kingsbury

Chicks A Hot Mess

Leddy's Playin Again

Azure Little Lenna - Missy
Razzle Power Impress - Razzle
Desert Maestro

Tk Montana Fame

Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit
Warrior

MIJA Justa Rose - Rosie

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Cinco de Cash

Pistol Packing Twist

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D
Shine and Dash

THR Famous Flurry

Obivious Dignity - Quiz

Plain Jane

Wolfs Lavender Fox - Evi

JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
Atticus

Oakie Fantasy

Pine Bar Colonel - Levi

Lucky Glo Starbuck

Razzle Power Impress-Razzle
Asan Power Independt - Indy
Gunner

Jezebel's Devil Woman
Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Harts Beduino Angel

FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Bogies Bee A Dayjur

Aly Kat

Ezera Brooks

Streakin Zenarra

Chicks A Hot Mess
Leddy's Playin Again
Azure Little Lenna - Missy
Razzle Power Impress - Razzle
Desert Maestro

Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit
Tk Montana Fame

Warrior

Captains Great Blur

Cinco de Cash

921.765
915.583
916.035
916.629
916.629

916.73
917.081
918.138
922.989

15.377
15.462
15.595
15.689
15.712
15.713
15.816
15.828
15.833

15.976
15.996
16.083
16.323

16.473
16.503
16.577
16.707

16.96
16.968
16.983
17.123
17.982
18.176
18.322
920.56
921.167
921.765
915.583
916.035
916.629
916.629
917.081
917.099
918.138

931.85

$
$

&L &L

&+

113.00
76.00

102.00
68.00

87.00
58.00

76.00
50.00

15462 $§ 69.00
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Marty Fox
Bobbi Aldrich
2D

Amanda Bain
Randi Garthwaite
3D

Kashtin Waibel
Kashtin Waibel
Breanne Wolfe
Sidepot PM

1D

Colleen Kingsbury
Marty Fox
Bobbi Aldrich
3D

Kashtin Waibel
Kashtin Waibel
500 Novice Rider AM
1D

Kashtin Waibel
4D

Ryann Mitchell
Kasamira Johnson
Sierra Dean
Shalene Baert
Ryder Johns
Karma Johns
500 Novice Rider PM
1D

Kashtin Waibel
3D

Ryann Mitchell
4D

Karma Johns
Sierra Dean
Ryder Johns

Pistol Packing Twist

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D

Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles"
Cracker

Desert Maestro
Desert Maestro
Tk Montana Fame

Cinco de Cash
Pistol Packing Twist

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D

Desert Maestro
Desert Maestro

Desert Maestro

Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Cash

Carson

Syd's Fast Dash

Jewel

Coons Pay Day

Desert Maestro
Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Coons Pay Day

Carson
Jewel

15.595
15.689

15.993
16.202

16.767
916.629
916.73

15.462
15.595
15.689

16.767
916.629

16.767

18.651
19.017
24.021
25.647

30.76
999.99

16.767
18.108
22.131

22.199
32.524

&L &L

$
$
$

53.00

38.00

60.00

40.00

34.00

22.00

17.00

13.00

10.00



